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Nome
PERITO
CHUMBINHO
TIROTEIO
PINTADINHO
FREE FIRE
UFC
PICARETA
CEREBRO
OMEGA
PANCADA
FAN
GENERAL
PURO MALTE
MALUCO
GRAVATINHA
PINGO
SCOOB
PEGA LEVE
BENCA
JAMANTA

Anilha
036687
006940
033009
006622
032600
007725
015177
032907
021603
021162
052501
018702
038646
019206
006392
007351
040725
025121
042795
041559

Dono
DIEGO HENRIQUE BRANDINO
CLAUDINEI
ELIAS DE SOUZA
JOSE OSNI P.
GIOVANI
SERGIO
CHARLES GUBLER
CARLAO
REGIS/FERRUGEM
DALCIONE MULLER
GEOVANI BARBOSA
JOAREZ GL CORREIA
GILMAR FERREIRA
ADRIANO AURILEIDE FERREIRA
JOAREIS
JOSELITO
ALEX DE AGUIAR
NORLI| PEREIRA
CAETANO
EUSEBIO

COLEIRO 06/11/2022
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
GASPAR
IMBUIA
BLUMENAU

INDAIAL
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLU
BLUMENAU

BLU
INDAIAL
BLUMENAU

GASPAR

GASPAR
GASPAR
BLU

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
62/185
101/140
37/145
42/137
99/132
85/133
145/125
54/125
80/108
77/99
57/99
79/93
119/90
82/89
107/85
40/82
60/80
55/73
91/72
52/69

Pontos
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